DOC# LastName

227684
267454
244578
335565
314172
334010
307057
336274
281710
334321
328741
336728
304789
334862
217753
252802
311324
268960
289631
336851
334492
259034
336288
320318
331820
280600
324071
317078
171917
336592
325453
236968
336101
334163
280874
335991
336069

Lofty Nitosha
VanMeter Denise
Baucum Matthew
Edison Anthony
Dunn Michael
Potts Tyler
Mullins Lewis
Johnson Malcolm
Hale Latallisha
McKinnies  Quincey
O'Neal Justin
Stidham Brandon
Vanmatre  Austin
Brown Garrett
Waldkoetter Nelson
Prater Freddie
Graf Jennifer
Mercer James
Rice David
Coleman Robert
Bratcher Richie
Lindsey Brian
Phelps Jason
Peatross Marcus
Daugherty  Nicklos
Teegarden Clifford
Patterson Derrick
Moore Reva
Powell Brandy
Osborne April
Arndell Jonathan
Todd Steven
Arguello Jose
Brown Dannie
Moss Tarron
Palmer Tyler
Pastor Genaro

Thomas
L
Brandon

Green
Jamal

Andrew
Todd

Allan
Anthony
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Lee
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Releases - December 23, 2024

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

McCracken County Jail

Shelby County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Bullitt County Detention Center
Breckinridge County Jail

Butler County Jail

Clay County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Boyd County Detention Center
Hardin County Detention Center
Roederer Corr. Complex

Clark County Detention Center
Grant County Detention Center
Lee Adjustment Center
McCracken County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Pulaski County Detention Center
Simpson County Jail

Greenup County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Butler County Jail

Fulton County Detention Center
Meade County Detention Center
Henderson County Detention Center
Green River Corr. Complex
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Green River Corr. Complex

Knox County Detention Center
Henderson County Detention Center
Breckinridge County Jail

Warren County Jail

Barren County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Knox County Detention Center
Western KY Corr. Complex
Calloway County Jail

McCracken County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
)
)
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Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
1-5years)
1 -5 years)

Class D
Class D

P



